RACINE ON THE LAKE

City Hall

City Of RaCine 730 Washington Ave.

Racine, WI 53403
www.cityofracine.org

Meeting Agenda - Final
Board of Ethics

Thursday, May 5, 2022

3:00 PM City Hall Room 207B

Call To Order

Approval of Minutes for April 19, 2019 Meeting.

Reports

0257-22

0255-22

0256-22

0253-22

Old Business

New Business

Adjournment

Subject: City Clerk wishing to elect a new chair and vicechair for the
2022-2023 year.

Subject: 2021 Statement of Economic Interest Report from the City Clerk.

Subject: Discussion of annual report to be filed with the Mayor and
Common Council.

Subject: Communication from the City Clerk requesting to discuss and
update the Statement of Economic Interest Form.

If you are disabled and have accessibility needs or if you need information interpreted
for you, please call the Clerk’s Office at (262) 636-9171at least 24 hours prior to the

meeting.
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